y < BNP PARIBAS

Standard Fees and Charges (i # &%)

' EFEHBE R 1T Effective (£3H) All amount in USD except specified
April 18, 2024 AR TR & AETT
MIN Max Note
Cat Rat
ategory %R ate (%) B Baks | &%
1. Letters of Credit - Import / Domestic LC - for Purchase* |#f H{5 i / B R{5 AL X 77 im*
50
N o s / CNY 350 e
1.1. Issuance of LC FrE# 0.125% per quarter / 52 (Domestic LC applies B A R
JERTEREAIL
1.2. Amendments {5 FIE &
0.125% for amount increase or tenor / CNE:?350
a. Amendment - Increased Amount / Extension of Validity e A extenstion per quarter / : ) . IR R
0.125% IS MMEE K, S5 (Domestic LC applies
: = ! IEATERSHIE)
50/ CNY350
b. Other Amendment Items B H M EER (Domestic LC applies - - TR
ERTEREHAI)
. 50/ CNY350
c. Cancellation HEEE R (Domestic LC applies - - B A R
ERTEREAI) 55
o / CNY 350 N
1.3. Acceptance -3 0.125% per quarter / 82 (Domestic LC applies - iEZN RN
IEATERSHIE)
50/ CNY350
1.4. Shipping Guarantee RRIER (Domestic LC applies - - IR
) ERTEREHAI)
1.5. B/L Endorsement REEH Free/ 28 - - iR ki
50 10,000
. N s 45 o / CNY 350 / CNY 70,000 (Domestic e
1.6. Import doc. Handling Charges HOBREF S 0.125% (Domestic LC applies LC applies A AT
ERTERERIE) ERTEREAIE)
50/ CNY350
1.7. Discrepancies EEEH (Domestic LC applies - - N7 8 LN
ERTEREAI)
2. Letters of Credit - Export / Domestic LC - for Sale* W O{5 FiE / B R4S FRIESE 7T i+
30/CNY210
2.1. Advising L NSEE! (Domestic LC applies - - liiE78: RE e
ERTEREAI)
30/CNY210
2.2. Pre-advising ERIEB % (Domestic LC applies - - 3% W4
ERTEREHAI
30/CNY210
2.3. Advising of Amendments 1= BiHEX0E & (Domestic LC applies - - TR
ERTEREAI)
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ZEBREST
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Effective (&3XH)

All amount in USD except specified

April 18, 2024 AR TR & AETT
MIN M Not
Category %A Rate (3%) oy ﬁ%ﬁé% %oy;
50 10,000 | ]
. * o / CNY 350 / CNY 70,000 (Domestic A
2.4. Export doc. Handling charges HOREFEE 0.125% (Domestic LC applies LC applies R AR
ERTEREEIE) ERTEREHI)
125 per quarter /| ==
" . 0.05% - 2% confirmed Amount per / CNY 875 &= S A
2.5. Confirmation (37 quarter / {REEE, = (Domestic LC applies ) AR
ERTERERIE)
50 10,000
L. N N s / CNY 350 / CNY 70,000 (D i e
2.6. Transfer L/IC commission I InEE A 0.125% per quarter / 2= (Domestic LC applies Lo appl(iegmes 1c IR
ERTERERIE) ERTEREAIE)
50
. S T gl / CNY 350 ) A
2.7. Cancellation S A & (Domestic LC applies - D AR
iﬁﬁa*%ﬂ%’ﬁﬁiﬁ)
. = VRN / CNY 350 e
2.8 Delivery of Document free of payt TR AL (Domestic LC applies - - Eo L Ky
ERTERERIL
3. Collections* FEUC
3.1 Foreign Currencies S
3.1.1 Handling Charge plus Postage F5 % HinipEE (SRARKRKE) 0.125% 30 90 mHIETEN
3.2 Local Currency NG 7]
3.2.1 Comm. Cheques trust for collection handling charge TR F 5% CNY1.- - - mismRT i
4. Drafts/Cheques LE
4.1 Foreign Currencies SN
4.1.1.Cheques trust for collection handling charge BRI F 55 0.125% 30 150 Wi
4.2 Local Currency NG 7]
4.2.1 Bank Acceptance fee RIT& R i 0.05% - - TN
4.2.2 Bank Acceptance Draft Exposure Management RITR L E X B 0BT 2 /.30 CNY5.000 ) [PATTEIIIN
Commission (waived for Small & Microenterprise) (I B UR) 0.1%-3% p.a/ B : ERZNREKD
5. Remittance LR
5.1. FCY remittance / Cross-border RMB remittance SNHICER / BB A R ATk
5.1.1 Inward Remittance LA Free / f2# - - MmN
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BN P PARI BAS Standard Fees and Charges (*ﬂ—%@%gi)
E B 24 17 Effective (4E3(H) All amount in USD except specified
April 18, 2024 AR TR & AETT
Category %H Rate (3¥%) %_%3&?_%2 ___________ "g g _____
5.1.2 Outward Remittance JCH
Handling Charge F 5% 30/ CNY210 / transaction/Z& - IR
5.1.3 Other charges Hih#A
a. Amendment & 30/ CNY210/ transaction/%& - TR
b. Cancellation 1E %% 30/ CNY210 / transaction/Z - TR
c. Re-Transfer handling fee L= 30/ CNY210/ transaction/Z - TN
5.2 Domestic RMB Remittance BRARTICER
5.2.1 Inward Remittance LA
a. T/T via CNAPS BT Free / 6228 - EZE iy
b. Cheque Collection TERI Free / ta2k - DEEZR ek
c. Direct Debit EBREIE CNY2.- / transaction / & . IR
d. Collection via local clearing A3 ZFEUR Free / ta2% - DR8N
5.2.2 Outward Remittance JCH
a. T/T Remittance BT
- Remittance Instruction book BILRIET A (F4R254)) CNY20.- - iR
- Cable Charge B ik
below CNY10,000.- *** ARMIATTA T wxx CNY5.- / transaction/% - BUNTR S
CNY10,000.- ~ CNY100,000.- *** ARMIATTEIOT Jor* CNY10.- / transaction/Z - BUR RS
CNY100,000.- ~ CNY500,000.- ARMI0AITTESO T CNY15.- / transaction/Z - FUF G S0
CNY500,000.- ~ CNY1,000,000.- ARM50A7TE100/HTT CNY20.- / transaction/Z - BUR RS
Above CNY1,000,000.- ARM100A 7T E 0.002%/ transaction/%g CNY200.- BUM TR S
- T/T via E-Banking Bid B FRITIE R 80% of ”‘,’{g:;;ggjgﬁﬁ; S - A R
b. Credit Advice via Local Clearing A FRE UK FR
- Credit Advice book TCRIE (F425)) CNY5.50 - R ZACRERy
- Handling Charge per book F 52 (FAR2547) CNY25.- - HIZ
c. Cheque Issuance XERFN
- Cheque Book (25pcs) X EGARER25M) Free / t2% - BUR BT
- Handling Charge (25pcs) FEE (FAR2) Free / ta2k - EUFTE S
d. Direct Credit / payroll EHATE /IR CNY2.- / transaction / & - T
5.2.3 Lost Cheque declaration / Stop payment X ERK/EXKRIEN Free / a2k - BURF
5.3 Email Notification Service BB AR S
5.3.1 Initialization Fee LIE CNY500 /entity/ Efz - - %M
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Standard Fees and Charges (i # &%)

' E B 24 17 Effective (£3H) All amount in USD except specified
April 18, 2024 BARIRY A SF T
MIN Max Note
Category %8 Rate (3%) RGN aEln | P
6. Guarantees* RER*
100 per quarter / §Z&
o Reissurance charge (if
R ey | _2ppicable): minimum
) ~ /o ) e o
6.1. Issuing Guarantees FFILRE SEFHTEAENEAE): 0.125-2% per chsrgre iamc;ugt coblle:ied 7N RREA)
varter / &2 y/_e ssurance ba .
a SEFHTER (AR L) 52kt
FHTERARMIZRWEL
6.2 Amendment REFEH
0.125-2% for amount increase or tenor | 100 per quarter / 52
extension, per quarter/ Reissurance charge (if
BINSTESIERSE, 85 applicable): minimum
6.2.1 Amendment - Increased Amount / Extension of Validity SFSEEREX Reissurance charge (if applicable) | charge amount collected - A
HEFTERBENAL): 0.125-2% for by reissurance bank
amount increase or tenor extension, per| EFF{TEFH(ANAL) %4
quarter / IEINEEREIESHE, B FHTERARBIZRWEY
150
Reissurance charge (if applicable):
6.2.2 Other Amendment Items HMZHIEN charge amount collected by reissurance - - WA
bank #FHTER(INRL):
IR FHTSEbR =4 2R PR
6.2.3 Advising of SBLC = RERIEEBMm 0.125% 30 300 B Ry
7. Swift /| TELEX & Courier Service BHIiRE & WBi% %k
7.1 Swift / TELEX EIR S 25/page /7L - - mIE N
7.2 Courier Service BREER Cost / 17N A 2% - - DB A RN
8. Miscellaneous HtRS
8.1. Audit Confirmation/Enquires Handling Fee EF R F 55 CNY120/48 - - T
8.2. Account Balance Confirmation ¢ 2 25 S iF B CNY100/pcs/ s - - L8 BRI
8.3. Credit Information (Small & Microenterprise not applicable) | Z{SiFRR (/MR RIER) CNY300/pcs/ s - - liib7a: Rkl
8.4. Statement/ Advice photocopy over 12 months 120 B A L3t &8/ [B] BT CNY30/pcs/f - - NiE7A RN
8.5. Dormant Charge RARM P& IR 2% CNY400.- / quarter /2= - - T
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Category %A Rate (%) ﬁ;;{;% ﬁg‘:;% ______________ "g g _____
8.6. Account Maintenance Fee(for average account balance(s > p N
less than USP 100K or.equival(ent)'** d © ?gﬂﬁ&%}%%iég%%%ﬁ%g%ﬁi%ﬁ) CNY500.- / month /8 - - TR
(Small & Microenterprise not applicable)
8.7. Holding Mails KEERE T 10.-/month /5 - - (R 2R RN
9. E-Banking By (ME) 817
9.1. Initialization fee per contract HEHE/EE CNY1,000- /contract/&E] - - T
9.2. Monthly Service Fee per entity BEEEE/ B CNY500.- /entity/ 5337 - - Wi
9.3. Digipass per token (free for first 5) FRE: (A5 2R) CNY150- /pcs/4> - - mIE
9.4 Host to Host connection with ERP ERPEH E B
- Initialization Fee PIESEA CNY5,000 - - T
- Monthly Service Fee BEEE# CNY1,000 - - W3R
10. Liquidity Management A EE
10.1. Entrust Loan Commission ZIERNEER 0.5%p.a./4F CNY10,000p.a./4F CNY500,000p.a./4E | #i7iA%
10.2. RMB Cross-border Lending EIEAR M2 EE R 0.5%p.a./4F CNY10,000p.a./5F CNY500,000p.a./4F |37 45t
10.3 FCY Cross-border Lending e VA RGN 0.5%p.a./4F 2,000p.a./4F 80,000p.a./4F IR
10.4. Cash Pooling (Domestic) WEIER)
a. Initialization per pool PIESEA CNY50,000 - - A
b. Adding/Removing Entities IR/ CNY10,000 - - iR R RERN
c. Monthly Service Fee per pool B ERE % CNY1,000 - - WY
d. Commission (2 options) TR #REL)
- over cash pool contract value REEEIITE 0.25% CNY10,000 CNY500,000 Wi
- over actual outstanding balance RS ITE 0.50% CNY10,000 CNY500,000 T
10.5 Cash Pooling (Cross Border) WM&t ()
a. Initialization per pool B CNY50,000 - - B A RN
b. Adding/Removing Entities N EN NG CNY10,000 - - T
c. Management Fee (3 options) BRI RIER)
- based on cross border lending drawdown amount IREIENE S 0.50% CNY10,000 CNY500,000 HIZ
- based on cross border lending revolving amount REEREIL RS 0.50% CNY10,000 CNY500,000 L8 BRI
- based on regulator approved transaction quota Tﬁ'?;’:”ﬁ%ﬂ*@?[ﬁt&ﬁ"]g)ﬁfg 0.50% CNY10,000 CNY500,000 TIZ AT

11. Multi-Bank Solution

B EE
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Standard Fees and Charges (fr# 3 R %)
L < BNP PARIBAS ges (infstat
' EFEHBE R 1T Effective (£3H) All amount in USD except specified
April 18, 2024 AR TR & AETT
Category %A Rate (#=) ﬁ;glqzﬁ ﬁ%?l;% ______________ "g g _____

11.1. MT940/MT101 (overseas) MT940/MT101(EFx)
a. Initial Set-up Fee VEE
- BNPP Branches FEERRTAT CNY2,500 - . IR
- Other Banks HihRTT CNY5,000 - - LN R
b. Monthly Subscription Fee SREEH
- BNPP Branches EEERBTOT CNY500.-/account/licF/month/&H - - IR
- Other Banks (incoming MT940s) HthsRfT (FEYRMT40) CNY500.-/account/TiF/month/& B - - WY
- Other Banks (outgoing MT940s) HthsR 1T (XIiEMT40) CNY1,000.-/account/lF/month/&EH - - WY
11.2. MBS (domestic) BIKAERE (EN)
a. Client Implementation Fee LS iSa ok CNY50,000 - - L8 ReE N
b. 3rd party-Bank Reporting Service F=ARTKAERRS CNY1,000 - /entity/Z{s7/month/&H - - HIZ
c. 3rd party Bank payment service B=HRATKP RS CNY1,000- /entity/&{iz/month/E 8 - - Wi
d. Cross-Bank sweeping service EaEERRS CNY1,000- /entity/Ba{t7/month/ &8 - - T
11.3. SWIFTNET SWIFTNET
a. SWIFTNet IMPLEMENTATION FEES SWIFTNetIi B 526 2% F
FIN + FILE ACT FIN + FILE ACT CNY24,000/Flat fees/—X 1A - - WA
b. CLIENT TO BANK & P in kT RITim

- FIN Registration fee per contract FINEHR &R EMEH CNY1,000/contract/&[A - - L8 BRI

- FILE ACT Registration fee per account FileActE NS 89T M2k A CNY200/account/lF - - Wi

CNY400
- Option : debiting third party bank accounts kI EIEE=ARAKA (whatever the number of third party - - mIE
banks/accounts/countries
A E=ART/REREE)

c. BANK TO CLIENT RITHEATR PR

FIN and FILE ACT FIN and FILE ACT

- Account statement BNPP : FEERRITAHNBEAK AR SRS
Per account, up to 10 accounts REKPEHE: 10MNUKE CNY300/account/month /MEF/EH - - Wi
Per account, from 11 to 30 accounts REKAHE: 112130028 CNY200/account/month /M /&8 B B Wi
Per account, from 31 to 50 accounts B AHE: 31250028 CNY150/account/month KPS R - - N7h. RERN
Per account, more than 50 accounts REKAHE: 500U CNY100/account/month /M /&8 B B Wi

- Intradays BNPP AEERROTAENKSAERERS
Per account, up to 10 accounts REKAHE: 10MNUA CNY300/account/month /M /&8 B B Wi
Per account, from 11 to 30 accounts B AEKE: 11230028 CNY200/account/month KPS H - - N7h. RERN
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BN P PAR' BAS Standard Fees and Charges (fr#E2%%)

E B 24 17 Effective (4E3(H) All amount in USD except specified
April 18, 2024 AR TR & AETT
MIN Max Note
Cat
a egory ) i} % E Rate (%$) iﬁjﬁﬂliﬁ %_E‘Hg_ﬁ -------------- % -E -----
Per account, from 31 to 50 accounts REKAHE: 31750028 CNY150/account/month /M /&8 B i Wi
Per account, more than 50 accounts Bk FEE: 50N E CNY100/account/month /MK /48 - - DL R
- Payment status (BNPP accounts only) MROR SR & (IXR AT S) CNY200/account/month /4R . . HIZ M
12.Supply Chain Management EREEE
12.1 Invoice Handling Fee (Non-Insurance Covered Transaction| X 24182 (LEARKEE) 0.3% pgrsf;:ance%ér%%c;valuel - - DiE 7L R
) ) ) N . 059 per financed invoice Y -
12.2 Invoice Handling Fee (Insurance Covered Transaction) EEHESE (ERREES) pg;;:aqc;gggggzva ue - - 7 3
13. Project Finance Advisory T B R % B )
13.1 Advisory Fee Bt Upon Agreement / 3 - - N8Rk

14" SYHOITAtion COan/ACqUISTIION Loan/other Structured el ﬁsk / # ) ﬁt’k JEH = EMIMERE ﬁ
= = A

Neoht

14.1 Structuring Fee i Upon Agreement / B4 - - NI
14.2 Handling Fee FE% Upon Agreement / 1 - - DB R
14.3Arrangement Fee ZHEE Upon Agreement/Hy - - N7h. RERN
14.4 Commitment Fee KBS Upon Agreement/ i - - TR
14.5 Agency Fee RIEZH Upon Agreement/f/}i) - - WA
15. Bilateral Loan D R
15.1 Commitment Fee it 1 AN TRE o ) ) NN
(Small & Microenterprise not applicable) IR BN AE ) Upon Agreement/ )il WD
15.2 Early Repayment Penalty B sk g N it ) ) NN
(Small & Microenterprise not applicable) RANEHRBLIS(IMAELAER) Upon Agreement/fi ERZN Rt
16. Global Markets BT
16.1 Underwriting Fee MR AT 5 KIE R Upon Agreement/ /i) - - TAETN
16.2 Financial Advisory Fee 04 55 [0 o] & Upon Agreement/ i - _ HIFEEMN
16.3 Custody and Management Fee for Structured Investment O At . N
Products E - RitE/ g Upon Agreement/tfi$. - _ HIHEEMN
17. Asset Custody RERE




: Standard Fees and Charges (i # &%)
<! BNP PARIBAS
' EFEHBE R 1T Effective (£3H) All amount in USD except specEied
April 18, 2024 BARIRY A SF T
MIN Max Note
Cat
ategory %R Rate (%) B Bk | &7 |
17.1 Custodian service (including license application, regulatory TSRE (OEEAAEEE KSEE KA
. . ARARERIE JiK
filing, account management, clearing and settlement, %}i 5&%7’ %qﬁ?%s;;{%%*%ﬁa?%a{@égﬁ_ﬁ): Upon Agreement/iisl ) ) BN
safekeeping, corporate action, proxy voting and other custodian &H’ﬂﬂ?ﬁ? 2 g)’ﬂ;_,;\]eﬂéﬁ'%mﬂﬁg) ' B
service agreed with clients) - ZUE = ARz
0.01% on bond
17.2 Bond Settlement Agent Fee RITERETHEERERS S Upon Agreement/ff¥ - nominal amount/ | BUFFESAN
EE e
17.3 Account Bank Service Fee AERERS Upon Agreement/fiY. - . ARl
18. Escrow Services KPoEE
. - BB AR 2

181 E S F /B e e
(S ecizzrglvcroizvéiiiuriechar es will be agreed upon with (mkf‘% = HE%Q%EMW?E:%FE%EE% HYUR Upon Agreement/fi CNY 400,000 p-a/ £

P J 9 ] pon BIOERBRANERER, ERLSHM (Services provided will be specified in (or equivalent FCY NN
clients. The charges would be based on clients' specific BRI AR R, X AR the agreement - per year MAREHMN
requirements, their business scale and complexity of the deal). % QD%:]"HE%%#%E ) ' ERIRSE P ESISTET N RS aREE(EAME)
*10%-60% discount would be granted to SME client A hgrrieny -

N M 257 AR S5 I 5 1.0% - 60% R 5

19. Digital PSP Reporting Aggregator BrRsRRKEE R
19.1 Service Fee Ak %5 %%
a. Client Implementation Fee (incl. 1 x 3rd party-payment ERALHBHES
service reporting management + Client Report+ Bank Statement|1X28 = 77 X L SR & XK 12 + CNY20,000.-/contract/&Ta . . AN
Reconciliation) B P AR & +5R 17 B E XiK)
b. New 3rd party-payment service reporting management BINHE = AR EE CNY8,000.-/ platform/3E& - - HiFESN
c. Cash in & Cash out management s E =A< LSRRI L TEETIE CNY8,000.-/ platform/3E& - - HiHESM
19.2 Monthly Service Fee BERS % CNY1,000.- - - ez Ehely

* SWFFRCHIER S E: (8351 Letters of Credit-Import, 2. Letters of Credit- Export, 3. Collections, 4. Drafts/Cheques, 6. Guarantees) :
For related business charges marked with * (i.e. 1. Letters of Credit-Import, 2. Letters of Credit- Export, 3. Collections, 4. Drafts/Cheques, 6. Guarantees) :
a. TSR NBATIEERD . LT RAATEIRIMRITESRITIGZMEN, KRSMAEl, AESTEIHeEsERERN,
Our bank charge within the rate. Charges collected on behalf of third party/overseas banks are excluded from the fee table, and the actual amount will be deducted from client account.
b. it ZHR N SRIVRERAIR (MNEFEEF) , FARR/IMNEIRIGRE/MREIRITERZEST,
If the transaction tenor is less than a quarter or a year, the charge amount will be calculated based on a quarter or a year.
* BEFERTEANKFLUEEES D), UE— M KSEREULTZER, B8P RE—MKF, NI ZERER.
If client has more than 2 accounts with BNP Paribas, one of the accounts should be charged for this maintenance fee, if the client has only one account with the bank, this charge is not applicable.
*** 20245F9 B 30 HAISC T {LER. 10% off before Sep 30, 2024.
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o l BN P PARI BAS Standard Fees and Charges (Fr#E# R %)

' EFEHBE R 1T Effective (4£3H) All amount in USD except specified
April 18, 2024 BRAHESIE O, T B AL
MIN Max Note
Category =1 Rate (3%3%) B P o

BUFESINTIBREN RSB EMNKIE:

1HERER. ERRKEREER (BRTIRSNEEEDE) (2014F15<

2 ERRBHEER. PERESXTIRAIRTRSBATESNBITEN BRIVEMN (REN182014]2685)

Government-guided and government-fixed pricing referential regulations:

1. Measures of CBRC and NDRC for Administration of the Service Prices of Commercial Banks (Order No.1 [2014])

2. Notice of CBRC and NDRC on Issuing the Catalogue of Government-Guided Pricing and Government-Fixed Pricing for Services Provided by Commercial Banks (NDRC&CBRC Fagaijiage No.268 [2014])

FATHUTLATINEREBCR:

1CHIVBEE. R, HMSFRMAEFINE, CHRITR, Bl FE2%, BEKERT. ERITE. FEARRT CKTFHRIERFLKERENEBIR) (HMME (2001]7915)

2. fREe. ARRIT. REE (RTFRITUSHWARIREBORBWZEREN) (RIEA[2011]225)

3. (PERESX TSR TH— SR B S SRIRSHIH N FBRT)  (FRUER[2011]945)

4 (BxRBEHER PERESXTIEINEEEWRITHOEMERRSUEB) (RBNIERI2017]12505)

5. (PEARRTRRESRBENEZHHNELSBXFREIMMEWAMI IR FEENEN) (IR [2021] 1695)

We apply following preferential policies:

1.Notice of the State Planning Commission and the PBOC on Making the Fee Charge Rates for Electronic Remittance and Transfer (Jijiage-No. 791 [2001]).

2.Notice of CBRC, PBOC and NDRC on the Waiver of Some Service Charges of Banking Financial Institutions (Yinjianfa-No.22[2011]

3.Supplementary Notice of CBRC on supporting Commercial Banks to further improve financial services to small or micro enterprises (Yinjiangfa-No.94[2011]

4. Notice of the National Development & Reform Commission and China Banking Regulatory Commission on Cancelling and Suspending Commercial Banks’ Fee Charges on Partial Basic Financial Services (Fa Gai Jia Ge Gui [2017] No.
1250)

5. Notice of PBOC, CBIRC, Development and Reform Commission, the General Administration of Market Supervision on Reducing the Payment Fees for Small and Micro Enterprises and Individual Industrial and Commercial
Households (Yin Fa [2021] No.169)
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